• Inspect Issue 
• Repair direct short to ground for temporary fix 
• Replace compressor 
• Replace Liquid Drier 
• Replace contactor 
• Pressure test new parts. 
• Check charge 
• Start Up HP 1-2 
• Test operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $3,417.13………Three Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen 
       Dollars and Thirteen Cents 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $1,296.00 Labor 
      $2,024.53 Materials 
      $96.60 Travel (Three Trips) 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team.